
Wednesday,  
February 14 

Your Church 

Thursday,  
February 15 

Your Pastor(s) 

Friday,  
February 16 

Salvation of Unbelievers 
  

Saturday,  
February 17 

Widows 
 

Sunday,  
February 18 

Your Significant Other 

Monday,  
February 19 

Local Schools 

Tuesday,  
February 20 

Revival 
  

Wednesday,  
February 21 

Rest 

Thursday, 
February 22 

Children 

Friday, 
February 23 

Health 
  

Saturday, 
February 24 

Your Parents 

Sunday, 
February 25 

Your Church Staff 

Monday, 
February 26 

Your Neighbors 

Tuesday, 
February 27 

Missionaries 

Wednesday,  
February 28 

Wisdom 
  

Thursday,  
March 1 

Your Country’s Leadership 

Friday, March 2 

Clean Hearts 

Saturday, March 3 

Your Coworkers 
  

Sunday, March 4 

Faithful Giving 

Monday, March 5 

Pure Thoughts 

Tuesday, March 6 

Youth 

Wednesday, March 7 

Safety and Protection 

Thursday, March 8 

Growth 

Friday, March 9 

Unreached People Groups 

Who Don’t Know Jesus 
 

Saturday, March 10 

Joy 

Sunday, March 11 
Your Church Leadership 

  

Monday, March 12 

Daily Bread 

Tuesday, March 13 

Orphans 

Wednesday, March 14 

Persecuted Christians 

Thursday, March 15 

Peace 
  

Friday, March 16 

Your Extended Family 

Saturday, March 17 

Resist Temptation 

Sunday, March 18 

Military 

Monday, March 19 

Strength and Energy 

Tuesday, March 20 

Helping Hands 
  

Wednesday, March 21 
Friends 

Thursday, March 22 

Courage 

Friday, March 23 

Your Home 

Saturday, March 24 

Other Countries 

Sunday, March 25 

Healing 

Monday, March 26 

Greater Faith 

Tuesday, March 27  

Your Job 

Wednesday, March 28 

Forgiveness 

Thursday, March 29 

Hope 
  

Lent 2018 – Topical Prayer Calendar 

© February 2018 by Creative Faith & Co. Hillary Krippaehne   

for personal use only // not to be copied, distributed,  

altered or sold // www.creativefaithco.com 

 

“Pray without ceasing.” 1 Thessalonians 5: 17 


